Specifications are subject to change without notice     UDM60 DS 071207 1
• Dual 6-DGT µP-based controller with
analogue indicators
• Dual rate, speed, frequency and period measurement
• Dual counter
• 0.001% RDG basic accuracy
• Range from 0.001Hz to 50kHz/20µs to 1000s
• Scalable inputs and counters

Slot D
Options
How to order UDM60 XXX XX XX X XX
How to order UdmSoft-kit
UdmSoft-kit: software plus communication cable for pro-
gramming UDM60 by means of PC.
UdmSoft: software for programming UDM60 by means of
PC, downloadable from www.carlogavazzi.com.
Type Selection
Slot A (measuring inputs)
TF1: 0.001Hz to 50kHz for
DC signals: PNP,
NPN, NAMUR, TTL,
free of voltage, con-
tacts, voltages up to
14VDC
TF2: 0.001Hz to 50kHz for
AC signals: pick-up,
voltages up to
500VAC
Slot B (communication)
XX: None
SX: Serial port RS485
SY: Serial port RS232
AV(*): Single analogue out-
put, 0 to 20mA DC
and 0 to 10V DC
(*): The two analogue
outputs cannot be
used at the same
time. It is possible to
plug in only one mod-
ule by instrument.
Slot C (communication and alarm)
XX: None
R1: Single relay output,
(AC1-8AAC, 250VAC)
R2: Dual relay output,
(AC1-8AAC, 250VAC)
R4: Dual relay output,
(AC1-8AAC, 250VAC)
+ dual open collector
output (NPN, 100mA)
R5: 4 relay outputs (AC1-
5AAC, 250VAC)
AV(*): Single analogue out-
put, 0 to 20mA DC
and 0 to 10V DC
Slot D (power supply)
H: 90 to 260V AC/DC
L: 18 to 60V AC/DC
Options
XX: None
TX: Tropicalization
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice    UDM60 DS 071207
UDM60
Analogue inputs Channels and variables
BQ TF1 module 2, 0.001Hz to 50kHz for DC
signals: PNP, NPN,
NAMUR, TTL, free of volt-
age contacts, voltages up
to 14VDC.
BQ TF2 module 2, 0.001Hz to 50kHz for AC
signals: pick-up, voltages
up to 500VAC.
ON signal minimum time
duration 0.001Hz to 50kHz, 10µs.
Rotation speed detection Max 1kHz, duty cycle 50%.
Type of input
NPN (DC) Signal level: ON < 2VDC,
OFF open collector (leak-
age current <=1mA).
PNP (DC) Signal level: ON >10VDC,
OFF open collector (leak-